
BOSQUE COUNTY UTITITY USAGE
OECEMBER 2023

NATURAL GAs

SERVtCE AOORTSS DATES OF SERVICE MCP TOTAT

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

TOTAL NATURAL GAS

113 S

21 5

805
728 S

785 5

s95
107 S

445
345
45

685

190.65

97.60

757.72

877.74

868.38

136.04

144.37

120.88

119.5S

81.83

1S6.48

77/71/2023
17/17 /2023

1L/17 /2s3
11/17 /2023
77/77 /2023
11,/76/2023

It/11/2023
11/16/2023
71/75/2023
11/28/2023
\\/t6/2023

L2/18/2023
72/7s/2023
t2/15/2023
1.2/15/2023

t2/ts/2023
72/ls/2023
12/l.s/2021
12/15/2023
72/t4/2023
12/22/2023
t2/ls/2023

2043 $ 2,984.04

VENDOR SERVICE AODRESS DATES OF SERVICE GALI.ONS TOTAI.

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIOIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CIry OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF CLIFTON

CITY OF CLlFION

SMITH BEND

TOTAL WA]ER

12137/2023

1213112023

12/3112023

12/31/2021
12131/2023

12/31/2023
72/3t/2023
72/3r/2023
t2/31/2023
12131,12023

12137/2023

12/37/2023
12/31/2023
t2/3t/2023
t2/rs/2023
12115/2023
12/2012023

20s
65

18s
275
785
os

3051 s
os

40s
8S

12s
05

195
10s

1oo s
200 s
500 5

57.00

50.90

56.10

60.15

85.70

48.50

1,685.05

55.50

51.70

63.40
48.50

54.50
52.50

55.05

55.05

39.38

829 s 2,s29.98

ELECTRICITY

VENDOR SERVICE ADDR€55 KWH TOTAI.

IxU
TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

515 S AVE D

614SAVEDBARN
4l4SAVEDBARN
718 S AVE F

5OO 7TH ST UNIY 4OOW

500 7TH UNIT ECONO

511 F ST

511F ST RECYCL

266 FM 2840

1011/2 N MAtN

110 N MAIN UNIT BTG1

104 S FULLER

409 S Httt
405 5 HtLL

113 S MArN

2O1S MAIN

102 W MORGAN

104 W MOR6AN

108 4TH ST BARN

108 4TH ST UNIT 1OOW

407 S HILL

11/3/2023
11/3/2023
7713/2023

11/3/2023
1t/1712023
1,1/20/2023

77/20/2023
7112012023

11/17 /2023
tt/17 /2023
71/77 /2023
71/77 /2023
Ltl17l2023
71117/2023

t1/17 /2023
71/17 /2023
Ll/!7 /2023
1.7/17 /2023
tl/1012023
11/10/2023
11117/2023

12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023
121312023

rz/17 /2023
t2/t8/2023
7211812023

i/la12023
12/t7 /2023
1,2/17 /2023
12/17 /2023
12/r7 /2023
12/17 /2023
12/17 /2023
12/\7 /2023
12/77 /2023
fllr7/2023
12/17/2023
12/1012023
t2/10/2023
t2/t7 /2023

4.77

8.46

69.12

209.52

43.40

459.30

252.O3

86.06
2,159.90

234.06

1,331.97

97.39
213.O4

184.98
179.52

147.89

217.16
136.78

119.75
7L.91

134.57

3s
0s

t72 5

s88 5

316 s
4177 5
7s6 s
288 s

27499 5

1084 s
15122 5

s39 5
1230 s
608 s

1021 s
s85 s

18s4 s
609 s
s12 s
s0s

509 s

VENDOR

500 7TH

104 W, MORGAN

102 W, MORGAN

1OO W, MORGAN

255 FM 2840

201S. MA|N
101N, MAIN

104 S, FULLER

4015. HIU

108 4TH STREET

111S. MAIN

WATER

500 7TH HWY 174

104 W, MORGAN

102 W, MORGAN

110 S, MAIN
405 S H|LL

266 FM 2840,IRRIGATION

266 FM 2840 - H|GH FLOW

266 FM 2840 - FIRE SUPPRESSION

201S. MAIN

101N, MAIN

104 S, FULLER

611E. F STR€ET

113 S, MAIN

401S. HltL
718 S. AV€ F

520 S. AVE D

4671FM 56

12/1/2023
12/112023

1211,/2023

1211/2023

1211/2023

12/1/2023
1,2/1/2023

12/7/2023
12/U2023
12/7/2023
121712023

1211/2021

1211/2023

1211/2023

17/1s/2023
77/75/2023
11/2012023

DATES OF 5ERVICE



TXU

UNITED CO,OP

UNITED CO,OP

UNITED CO.OP

HEART OF TEXAS

HEART OF TEXAS

TOTAI, ELECTRICITY

401S, HILL

8425 HW\ 22

01G.471-605

8850 HWY 6

4671FM 56

4671 FM 56

11./1.3/2023

1111412023

1.1. /24/ 2023

1.1.124 /2023
1.11s12023

11/s12023

1.2 /1.2 /2023
12/2412023

).2/24/2023
72/2412023

72/s/2023
12/5/2021

1436 5
1382 s
1891 5
1096 5

21 5
415 5

257 .49

0

0268.82

183.89

35.00

55.00

53870 5 7,015.79

MCF = the volume of 1,000 cubic feet (cf) of natural gas

KWH = kilo watt hours

SW = stotm water


